

Ecosafe Group Website Terms And Conditions

These Terms and Conditions ("Terms") govern your use of the Ecosafe Group website ("Website") at http://www.ecosafegroup.co.uk and the services provided by Ecosafe Group ("Ecosafe," "we," or "us"). By accessing or using our Website, you agree to be bound by these Terms. If you do not agree to these Terms, please do not use our Website.

1. Acceptance Of Terms

By accessing or using the Website, you agree to be bound by these Terms and all applicable laws and regulations. If you do not agree with any part of these Terms, you must not use the Website.

2. Website Use

You may use the Website for your personal, non-commercial use only. You agree not to reproduce, duplicate, copy, sell, resell, or exploit any portion of the Website, use of the Website, or access to the Website without our express written consent.

3. Intellectual Property

All content on the Website, including text, graphics, logos, images, audio clips, and software, is the property of Ecosafe or its licensors and is protected by copyright, trademark, and other intellectual property laws.

4. Privacy Policy

Your use of the Website is also governed by our Privacy Policy available at www.ecosafegroup.co.uk/privacy-policy. By using the Website, you consent to the terms of our Privacy Policy.

5. Limitation Of Liability

Ecosafe is not liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, or consequential damages arising out of or in any way connected with your use of the Website.

6. Third-Party Links

The Website may contain links to third-party websites or services that are not owned or controlled by Ecosafe. We have no control over and assume no responsibility for the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third-party websites or services.

Ecosafe Heating Ltd ta Ecosafe Group Review: 1/11/2024



7. Changes To Terms

Ecosafe reserves the right to modify or replace these Terms at any time. It is your responsibility to review these Terms periodically for changes. Your continued use of the Website after any changes to these Terms constitutes acceptance of those changes.

8. Termination

Ecosafe may terminate or suspend access to the Website immediately, without prior notice or liability, for any reason whatsoever, including without limitation if you breach these Terms.

9. Governing Law

These Terms are governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the United Kingdom, and you submit to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts located in the United Kingdom for the resolution of any disputes.

By using the Ecosafe Group website at www.ecosafegroup.co.uk, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to be bound by these Terms and Conditions. If you have any questions about these Terms, please contact us at info@ecosafegroup.co.uk.

Ecosafe Heating Ltd ta Ecosafe Group Review: 1/11/2024